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Volkswagen Neew Beetle 2.0 Ben+Gaz * Klimatyzacja

Automat Skéry *

5900

PLN

Volkswagen
Beetle

Auto miejskie
Benzyna+LPG
2004

215551

Szary

Tak

1997

115
Automatyczna
Na przednie kota
2004-04-01

4

3

2025-07-05
2025-09-02
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